5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.SMA.2
Mechanical dimension
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
Specifications
Item Specifications
Antenna Frequency Range 600MHz~8.0GHz
Gain Up to 6.8dBi
Polarization Linear
Efficiency >50%
V.S.W.R average 3.0
Mechanical Dimension 83mm *75mm*1.6mm
Connector SMA female
Environmental Operating Temperature -40℃~+85℃
Relative Humidity Up to 95%
Vibration 10 to 55Hz with 1.5mm amplitude
2hours
Environmentally Friendly ROHS Compliant
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
S11
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
H plane
H plane
E  plane
E  plane
900HMz
2400HMz
Radiation Pattern
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
H plane
H plane
E  plane
E  plane
3500MHz
7100MHz
Radiation Pattern
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
Measured Results Gain
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
5G Ultra Wideband patch antenna for
Cellular 5G 4G LTE LORA and WiFi bands
AN.5G.INT2.600.6000.XXX.2
Measured Results Gain